
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/27/2016

BUS 19A ECHS

LOCATIONTIME

DEPART BUS PARKING LOT5:55 am2

GREENWOOD DR & INDIAN DR6:01 am3

VERNON ST & EVA ST6:03 am4

736 VERNON STREET6:08 am5

TAYLOR ST & HAYLIN DR6:10 am6

MEADOWBROOK DR & TUFTS DR6:13 am7

COLONIAL RD & SCOTT DR6:19 am8

LYDALL ST & PARKER ST6:21 am9

GREEN RD OPPOSITE PRINCETON ST6:24 am10

PRINCETON ST & MIDDLE TPKE E6:27 am11

N MAIN ST & UNION ST6:32 am12

MAIN ST & WOODLAND ST6:34 am13

GRIFFIN RD & HILLIARD ST6:38 am14

465 BUCKLAND HILLS DR (PAVILION APTS) TURN 

AROUND IN MALL
6:45 am15

TOLLAND TPKE & JOHN OLDS DR6:50 am16

PARKER ST  & CHARIS RD6:59 am17

KENNEDY RD & HAMILTON DR7:04 am18

ECHS (500)7:15 am19

BUS 20A ECHS

LOCATIONTIME

DEPART BUS PARKING LOT5:58 am2

64 WYLLYS STREET6:00 am3

PORTER ST & OAK GROVE6:03 am4

PORTER ST & PITKIN ST6:05 am5

CONE ST & E CENTER ST & PITKIN ST6:08 am6

E CENTER ST & PLYMOUTH LN6:11 am7

OAK ST & CLINTON ST6:15 am8

BISSELL ST & SPRUCE ST6:18 am9

CANDLEWOOD DR & HIGHLAND ST6:23 am10

BIRCH MOUNTAIN RD & SHARON DR6:27 am11

OPPOSITE 87 BLUE RIDGE DR6:31 am12

CARTER ST & AMANDA DR6:37 am13

ABBE RD & VILLA LOUISA RD6:43 am14

BIRCH MOUNTAIN RD & DENNISON RIDGE DR NORTH6:48 am15

FERGUSON RD & GARTH RD6:55 am16

ECHS (500)7:05 am17

BUS 22A ECHS

LOCATIONTIME

DEPART BUS PARKING LOT6:07 am2

BROOKFIELD ST & E CENTER ST6:12 am3

W CENTER ST & COOPER ST6:16 am4

W CENTER ST & VICTORIA6:18 am5

MCKEE ST & LUCIAN6:21 am6

BIDWELL ST & WETHERELL ST6:24 am7

KEENEY ST & HACKMATACK ST6:27 am8

W CENTER ST & OLEARY DR6:31 am9

CENTER ST & OLCOTT DR6:34 am10

HILLSTOWN RD & STILL FIELD RD6:41 am11

BUSH HILL RD OPPOSITE MILLER POND RD6:45 am12

BUSH HILL RD & DESOUSA DR6:47 am13

BUSH HILL RD & BELL ST6:49 am14

KEENEY ST & W GERALD DR6:53 am15

KEENEY ST OPPOSITE NUTMEG DR6:56 am16

KEENEY ST & WALEK FARMS RD6:58 am17

ECHS (500)7:05 am18

BUS 21A ECHS

LOCATIONTIME

DEPART BUS PARKING LOT6:18 am2

CHARTER OAK ST & VIRGINIA RD6:22 am3

CHARTER OAK ST & SPRUCE ST6:24 am4

S MAIN ST LAKEWOOD CIR N6:28 am5

GARDNER ST & FERN ST6:32 am6

GARDNER ST & HAYSTACK RD6:34 am7

HAYSTACK RD & BOBBY LN6:36 am8

TIMROD RD & TONICA SPRING TRL6:39 am9

TIMBER TRL & TIMROD RD6:41 am10

SPRING ST OPPOSITE DARTMOUTH RD6:46 am11

SHALLOWBROOK LN & PANE DR6:51 am12

GARDNER ST & WYNEDING HILL RD6:58 am13

ECHS (500)7:10 am14

Page 1Routefinder Pro 11.0 We Care 1of
Trip06d.rpt


